Talcott Mountain Agility Club Sunday Trial 1
Sunday, February 28, 2021

20020 0% Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites

Judge: Diane Fyfe 20001 OA Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

: 20023 OAJ - Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie Cuiffo

Jumpers Novice A/B/P 20025 ON Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry Wert
20035 OAJ Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'Hanlon

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3
8010 AP Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness ]
8008 ™ Oliver, Shih Tzu, Alison Gold Judge: Diane Fyfe
8009 NA% Dani, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3 Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 11
12011 NAP Paige, All American, Jocelyn Kurdzionak 16004 AP8 Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak
12012 NP Greyson, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart 16005  MP® DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

12003 NAA Mo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sheila McCormick 16007 A8 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek

16022 APB - Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Jump Height=" 16 #ofdogs 1 16023 A8 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
16011 " Kel, Norwegian Elkhound, Sherry Falk 16026 A8 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

16027 APB - Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson

JumpHelght= 20~ #ofdogs § 16028 AP Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis
20004 Hootie, Golden Retriever, Melissa Bellerose 16031 APB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle

NAJP H i i
20029 o Winston, Bernese.Mount.eun Dog, Kirsten Taylor 16035 APB - Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon
20033 Maxwell, All American, Kirsten Taylor 16018 WPA Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan
20003 NAIR - Scout, Golden Retriever, Megan Wakely

NAJB i i
20026 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 21

20030 "** Zephyr, Border Colli, Lisa Loomis 20008 P Phosbe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
16003 AXB - Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Jump Height = 24 #of dogs 3 . 20006 8 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek
24003 NAB - Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima 20007 w8 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

NAJA i inni
24005 " Jasper, Bg'g'a” Malinois, Crystal Utz 20000 A%B Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey
24007 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer 20010 A8 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis

20011 AXB Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Judge: Diane Fyfe 20012 AXB - Juniper, Golden Retrigver, Susan Knapp-Cook
20016 AXB - Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

20017 M8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20018 B Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12005 A} Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson 20019 "€ Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

20022 AXB Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 4 20027 MXB Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
16001 O Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace 20031 A8 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
16015 0% Qlivia, All American, Amy Carlton 20032 AXB Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
16019  ©P Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker 20002 M Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis Adam
16016 °* FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki 20014 A" Nanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo

20028 APA Ricco, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6 20015 MR- Z0e, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
20005 0% Nita, All American, Nathalie Inho 20024 AXJA | ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Talcott Mountain Agility Club Sunday Trial 1
Sunday, February 28, 2021

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5
24001 AXIB Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

24002 A8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
24004 A8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24006 AXJB Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

24008 AXB - Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli

Judge: Diane Fyfe

Premier Standard

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2
16005 PADP DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
16018 PADP Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 9

20008 PADP Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
20014 PADPNanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo

20010 PAD  Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
20016 PAD Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

20018 PAD  Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

20026 PAD  Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
20027 PAD  Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
20030 PAD Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

20032 PAD - Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24002 PAD Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
24004 PAD - Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Judge: Diane Fyfe

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 11

16003 MPB Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

16005 M8 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
16007 AXPB Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek
16022 AXPB- Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
16023 M8 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
16026 AXPB Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

16027 AXPB Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
16028 AXPB- Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

16031 AXPB Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
16018 AXPA~ Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16035

Jump Height= 20

20008
20020
20007
20009
20010
20011
20016
20017
20018
20019
20022
20027
20031
20032
20002
20006
20015
20024

Jump Height= 24

24001
24002
24004
24006
24009
24008

AXPA- Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon

#ofdogs 18

AXPB Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish

AXPB Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
A8 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

A8 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

M8 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis

A8 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
A8 Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

MB  Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
A8 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

AB  Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

A8 Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn

A8 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

M8 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
A8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
MPA- Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis Adam

AA Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek

A& Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

A% Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

#ofdogs 6

A8 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

AB  Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

A8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

A8 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

A Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
AXA Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club Sunday Trial 2
Sunday, February 28, 2021

Judge:

Diane Fyfe

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8

8010
8008
8009

Jump Height= 12

12011
12012
12003
12020

Jump Height= 16

16011

Jump Height= 20

20004
20029
20033
20003
20026
20030

Jump Height= 24

#of dogs 3

NAP Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness

NAJA - Qliver, Shih Tzu, Alison Gold

NAB - Dani, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

#ofdogs 4

NAP Paige, All American, Jocelyn Kurdzionak

NAP Greyson, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart

NAA Mo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sheila McCormick
NAB - Kennedy, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

#ofdogs 1
NAP Kel, Norwegian Elkhound, Sherry Falk

#of dogs 6

NP Hootie, Golden Retriever, Melissa Bellerose
NAP Winston, Bernese Mountain Dog, Kirsten Taylor
NAP Maxwell, All American, Kirsten Taylor

NAA - Scout, Golden Retriever, Megan Wakely

NAB - Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
NAB Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

#of dogs 3

20005 % Nita, All American, Nathalie Inho

20020 0% Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
20001 OA) | exi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

20023 A Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie Cuiffo

20025 OA) Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry Wert

20035 OA " Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'Hanlon

Judge: Diane Fyfe

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16005 PP DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
16018 PP Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan
16027 PP Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8

20008 PP Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
20014 PP Nanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo

20010 P Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
20016 D Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

20026 P Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
20027 PID - Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
20030 PD Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

20032 P Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24002 PP Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24003 NAJB Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima 24004 PJD FUI'gUS Border Collie. Bob Howard
24005 NAJA- Jasper, Belgian Malinois, Crystal Utz
24007 NAB Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer )
Judge: Diane Fyfe
Judge: Diane Fyfe Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12

12005

Jump Height= 16

16001
16015
16019
16016

Jump Height= 20

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

#of dogs 1
OA) Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

#ofdogs 4

O Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

0% Qlivia, All American, Amy Carlton

O Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker

OA FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki

#of dogs 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 10

16004 APB Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

16005 AP DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
16022 APB - Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
16023 APB - Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
16026 APB - Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

16027 APB - Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
16028 APB - Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

16031 APB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
16035 APB Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon
16018 APA "~ Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club Sunday Trial 2
Sunday, February 28, 2021

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 21 Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 18
20008 AP Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish 20008 A8 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
16003 M8 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis 20020 MPB Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
20006 A8 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek 20007 AB - Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day
20007 A8 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day 20009 A8 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey
20009 A8 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey 20010 AB  Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
20010 M8 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis 20011 M8 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
20011 A8 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly 20016 A8 Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry
20012 AXB - Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 20017 M8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20016 AXB Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry 20018 A8 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young
20017 AXB - Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse 20019 A8 Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins
20018 AXB - Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young 20022 AB  Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn
20019 A8 Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins 20027 AB - Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
20022 A8 Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn 20031 A8 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
20027 A8 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner 20032 M8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20031 M8 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace 20002 AXPA-Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis Adam
20032 A8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 20006 MA Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek
20002 APA-Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis Adam 20015 AXA - Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
20014 APANanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo 20024 AXA | ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu
20028 APA - Ricco, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti
20015 AXA- Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 6
20024 ™A Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu 24001 #®  Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

24002 A8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5 24004 AB - Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24001 A8 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara 24006 A Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
24002 A8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson 24009 A8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24004 A8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard 24008 AXA Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
24006 AXB Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
24008 B Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannereli

Judge: Diane Fyfe

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 9

16003 M8 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

16005 MXPB DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
16022 AXPB Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
16023 M8 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
16026 AXPB Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

16028 AXPB- Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

16031 M8 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
16018 AXPA - Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

16035 AXPA - Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'Hanlon

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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